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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates / School
Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken to issue the
duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid and sent to the
Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 / Director of Technical
Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate
Number and Institution

(1)
No. VI(2)/80/2016.

Aruna, V.
(26-01-1990)

61601, LomegaTexT/iomsmeres]  GlLiL,
6T6T0T. ueirerfluflssr - Glaw  Lommud
606l Lomeu” L 1D,
) @

No. VI(2)/81/2016.

Miyladuthurai :

1. Manivannan, V.
2 Saranya, K.

3 Anuratha, K.

4 Nithya, V.

5 Manjamatha, K.

Sadirbaksha, T.S.
V. Dharun

P.Paran Deepa

Register Number
and Certificate

Number

2

344856
JR 777472

763543
SC 711913

763543
JR 819114

163752
SC 720232

ugle) /
ersinioy
6T600T.

(€

655019

499780
525255
396283

472659
140285

704664
472810
497007

Month
and Year

@)

Feb. 2012
Feb. 2013
Feb. 2013

Aug. 2013

LOM&LD
LommLD
6U(IBLLD.

“

March 1982

March 2010
March 2011
March 2015
March 2009 }
June 2009
March 1988

March 2009
March 2010

Details of
Examination

(4)

TEJ
First Class
with Distinction

TES
First Class
with Distinction

TTJ
First Class
with Distinction

TTS
First Class
with Distinction

Gaielesr
6flxiyLo.

®)

Gusuflemens seail

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Reference Number
and Date

®) (6

Slpd ereior 104456/ 19(3)/2016,
20-06-2016.

Do

Do

Do

S. wgwd),
SEMEVEIT,
Gaitey sumifliiLd,
Glgsitsmear—600 025,

Blp&  6TEOTEYILD
CESb.

(©)

5.&.67600r 110110/6783(2)/2016,
17-06-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
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10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

LomswoTeur fiomewore] G,
uererfluflesr  Glau  Lommyd
6061 Lomeu” L Lb.

&)

Inspector of Matriculation School

Thanjavur :

Bhagya, P.

G. Manoj Krishnan
M. Kirthika
Amrutha, R.
Thanjavur :

G. Vanitha

R. Manickam

G. Kanimozhi

T. Suman

G. Nallarasu
Trichy :

M. Baskar

V. Sivakumar

S. Lakshmi

T.S. Vasudevan
V. Lakshmi

G. Suresh Kumar
P. Suresh

K. Suriyakala

K. Suguna

V. Sagaya Selvi
M. Jegan

A. Miria
Rameshwaran, S.
Gayathri, R.

P. Boovani
Vadivel, M.

R. Anis Fathima
S. Peryannan

R. Aswin Kumar

(©)

474157

543119
549884
465215

429178
682765

457110
145978

596857
562542

384096
711463
429632
694368
749239
740231
542717
395913
430514
652936
433475
388054
471565
397950
488288
541292
717928
383786

460712
139602

udley /
SIS

6T600T,

LOM&LD
LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2009

March 2014
March 2015
March 2007

March 2005
March 1981
March 2007}
June 2007
March 2012

March 2013

March 2005
April 1990

March 2008
March 1988
March 1993
April 2002

March 2012
March 2006
March 2008
April 1983

March 2008
March 2004
March 2013
March 2006
March 2010
March 2012
March 2001
March 2005

March 2009
June 2009

Gaiielsar
&lsiyLo.

®)

Guosvflemends sevail

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(®)

5.8.6Teu0r 110110/676:3(2)/2016
17-06-2016.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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SAeteir.dl.  Lomemreun/omevora] Gl udle)/ LOM&LD GaiafleT Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
6T600T uererfluflesr  Glau  Lommyd SIS LommjLd &fleuin. G .

&evafl Lomeu L L. 6T6TT. QUFLLD.

) 2 ©) 4 ©) (6)

Trichy—Cont.
37 M. Veeramani 383131 March 2005 Guosvflemeuds sevail 5.8.6Teu0r 110110/676:3(2)/2016

17-06-2016.

38 D. Joseph Devamani 702341 March 1989 Do. Do.
39 B. Gomathi 385207 March 2005 Do. Do.
40 B. Suganthi 666263 March 1998 Do. Do.
41 S. Mohana Priya 669039 March 1998 Do. Do.
42 A. Selvalakshmi 744016 March 2002 Do. Do.
43 L. Singaram 742660 March 2002 Do. Do.
44 Angelyna Geralyn Peters 386751 March 2004 Do. Do.
45 S. Virginiya Jovitta 420742 March 2007 Do. Do.

Inspector of Matriculation School

Kumbakonam :
46 P. Irudaya Pakiyaraj 425350 March 2004 Do. Do.

Kumbakonam :
47 S. Ganesh 700587 March 2003 Do. Do.
48 Pragatheeswari, R. 475077 March 2008 Do. Do.
49 M. Senthil Kumar 440831 March 2006 Do. Do.
50 T. Bairavi 543701 March 2014 Do. Do.
51 Senthil, M. 773732 March 2002 Do. Do.
52 K. Gunasekaran 695714 March 1998 Do. Do.
53 M. Dayananthan 784910 March 2010 Do. Do.
54 G. Jeyanthi 695792 March 1998 Do. Do.
55 K. Vinoth 787975 March 2010 Do. Do.
56 K. Narayanasami 671451 March 1995 Do. Do.
57 V. Arivazhagan 460480 March 2007 Do. Do.
58 B. Balaji 784757 March 2010 Do. Do.
59 S. Karthik 712037 March 2000 Do. Do.
60 N. Jayachitra 480111 March 2008 Do. Do.

Villupuram :
61 R. Suganya 798375 March 2002 Do. Do.
62 M. Vijaya Kumari 467611 March 2006 Do. Do.
63 S. Gajendren 803502 March 2002 Do. Do.
64 I. Leena Saloshia 458658 March 2005 Do. Do.
65 N. Ponni 568669 March 2010 Do. Do.
66 N. Dhivia 570150 March 2013 Do. Do.
67 N. Saranya 586390 March 2014 Do. Do.
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68

69
70

71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94
95

LomswoTeur fiomewore] G,
uererfluflesr  Glaur  Lommyd

&606] Lomeu 11D,

&
Villupuram—Cont.

R. Ayyanar

Govinthan Venkat

Ramesh, J.

udley /
ST

6T600T,

(©)

453345

627907
732441

Inspector of Anglo Indian Schools

Chennai :
Praveen Relton, J.
Cuddalore :

K. Meena

S. Jansirani

G. Devi

A. Anbarasan

S. Vimala
R. Gowri
E. Piraisoodan
S. Mohan Raj
M. Elangovan
Thiruvarangaselvan
Praveen Kumar, V.
. Sambath Raja
. Gomathi
. Valli

. Prabu Doss

J

B

S

\%

A. Dineshwaran
K. Saranya

D. Rajendran
S. Arul Einstein

C. Rajaiyan

410322

717896
606510
479694

543191
147972

814322
752018
512979
512975
816356
512854
601496
663247
480506
472599
700106
987195
467094
085281
786418
489951

Inspector of Matriculation School

Cuddalore :
R. R. Karthikeyan
Musiri :

P. Subramanian

V. Santhasheela
S. Selvi

733218

647415
926775

415642
689187

LOM&LD
LommjLD
QUFLLD.

4

March 2004

March 2012
March 2000

March 2007

March 1998
March 2013
March 2006

March 2008}
June 2008
March 2002
March 2000
March 2007
March 2007
March 1994
March 2007
March 2010
March 2012
March 2006
March 2005
March 1995
March 2014
March 2004
April 1980
March 1993
March 2006

March 2003

April 1983
April 1984
March 2008
March 1988

Gaielsar
&lsiyio.

®)

Guosvrflemends sevail

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(®)

5.8.6Teu0r 110110/676:3(2)/2016
17-06-2016.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.



200 TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE [Part VI—Sec. 2
SAeteir.dl.  Lomemreun/omevora] Gl udle)/ LOM&LD GaiafleT Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
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) 2 ©) 4 ©) (6)
Musiri—Cont.
96 K. Saravanan 713478 March 2001 Guoevflemeuds sevail 5.8.6Teu0r 110110/676:3(2)/2016
17-06-2016.
97 K. Syed Musthafa 492438 March 2011 Do. Do.
Kallakurichi :
98 S. Vaitheeswaran 639588 March 2012 Do. Do.
99 S. Machendra 613390 March 2011 Do. Do.
Pattukottai :
100 M. Mariammal 661492 March 1995 Do. Do.
101 C. Rajaiyan 657160 March 1995 Do. Do.
102 E. Elakkiya 501537 March 2009 Do. Do.
103 R. Vinoth 444563 March 2009 Do. Do.
Pondicherry :
104 B. Anish 545732 March 2010 Do. Do.
105 M. Geetha 530887 March 2009 Do. Do.
106 Kasthury, J. 715114 March 1999 Do. Do.
107 B. Sandeep Kumar 438158 March 2004 Do. Do.
108 S. Vignesh 541993 March 2013 Do. Do.
109 Thenmozhi, J. 439834 March 2005 Do. Do.
110 Rajkumar, R. 549598 March 2010 Do. Do.
111 Saba Fathima, A. 528854 March 2009 Do. Do.
112 Sripriya, A. 789604 March 2002 Do. Do.
113 Parvezali, L. 558003 March 2014 Do. Do.
Thiruvarur :
114 V. Balaji 487872 March 2009 Do. Do.
115 Oviyamalar, G. 740248 March 2001 Do. Do.
116 M. Shyamaladevi 693342 April 1986 Do. Do.
117 Manimekalai, S. 785432 March 1994 Do. Do.
118 M. Murugesan 683258 March 1998 Do. Do.
119 S. Rajeswari 695669 April 1986 Do. Do.
120 Sathish Kumar, M. 407808 March 2004 Do. Do.
121 S. Alexsander 503922 March 2013 Do. Do.
122 S. Senthilvelan 729606 March 1991 Do. Do.
123 A. Bhagyalakshmi 697126 March 1999 Do. Do.
124 K. Seetha 496848 April 2009 Do. Do.
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125

126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149

150

LomswoTeur fiomewore] G,
uererfluflesr  Glau  Lommyd
6061 Lomeu” L Lb.

¢
Thiruvarur—Cont.

Herambanathan, V.
410251

V. Saranya
N. Kamalahasan
S. Rajeswari
R. Vinotha
Nagapattinam :
M. Arunpandiyan
A. Dhanapriya
R. Tamil llakkia
Mabharaja, P.
Karaikal :
Vembarasi, M.
K. Manivel
Mahendra Perabu
R. Sagaya Stella Juliet
Tindivanam :

. Mekala

. Kumari

. Manikandan

. Bhuvaneswari

. Jayalakshmi

K

S

N

T

K

S. Prabu
V. Sathish

P. Oviya

K. Jayanthi

R. Santhosh Babu
Pudukottai :

M. Chitra Devi

Susila, C.

udley /
SIS

6T600T,

(©)

947663
March 2004

521197
701868
818825
417042

529083
486349
404081
760146

466059
433596
466748
539938

456041
785042
452886
721771
562553
767631
790865
494530
724683
588685

651317
437750

Inspector of Matriculation School

Pudukottai :

Mugamattu Bursat

096230

LOM&LD
LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2005 } Cualmed ssel

March 2010
March 2000
March 1990
March 2006

March 2011
March 2009
March 2004
March 1993

March 2007
March 2004
March 2007
March 2010

March 2006
March 1993
March 2005
March 2003
April 2010

March 2001
March 2002
March 2008
March 2003
March 2011

March 1998
March 2015

March 2013

Gaiielsar
&lsiyLo.

®)

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(®)

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

5.8.6Teu0r 110110/676:3(2)/2016
17-06-2016.
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Heter.dfl.  Lomevoreun/iomsvered] G, udle)/ LOM&LD GaiafleT Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
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) 2 ©) 4 ©) (6)
Lalgudi :
151 R. Arun 419539 March 2008 Guosvrflemends sevail 5.8.676m01 110110/6763(2)/2016,
17-06-2016.
152 Velusamy, P. 737113 March 1993 Do. Do.
Private:
153 Anbarasan, C. 783674 March 2003 Do. Do.
154 P. Senthil Kumar 809884 September 1996 Do. Do.
Pattukottai :
155 S. Anandaraj 533385 March 2014 Do. Do.
156 M. Anand 526228 March 2014 Do. Do.
157 A. Ganapathy 574140 March 2012 Do. Do.
Virudhachalam :
158 D. Janet Jennifer 586605 March 2013 Do. Do.
Inspector of Matriculation School
Coimbatore :
159 Kiran C Chhabria 594875 March 1995 Do. Do.
6Tél. 2 Lo,
Glawwevrren,
bl vetaflg  GCSiTajssT @epLod  mmin
Blewswr  @lus@mi  (GLosdblansy),
IS Careser QlusssLa,
GlFsiremeaT—600  006.
No. VI(2)/82/2016.
Lalgudi:
1 Ravi, S. 1626065 April 2012 SS.LC .&.6Teior 025089/1913(3)/2016
18-06-2016.
2 V. Srinivasan 236780 April 1994 SS.L.C Do.
3 P. Kumarasamy 146979 March 1981 SS.LC Do.
Tiruppur:
4. B. Sathiskumar 145579 March 1996 SS.L.C Do.
5 Sri Sakthi- 1130673 June 2012 SS.LC Do.
Priyadharshini, K. 1303320 April 2012
6 Marmadhabanu, J. 196746 March 2002 SS.LC Do.
7 Benittantonymary, C. 234300 March 2007 SS.L.C Do.
8 S. Ganapathy Shankar 182732 March 2000 S.S.L.C Do.
9 Mohanambal, P. 216691 April 2004 SS.L.C Do.
10 K. Ravikumar 1295306 April 2012 SS.L.C Do.
11 G.R. Saarathi 1371039 March 2013 S.S.LC Do.
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12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

LomswoTeur fiomewore] G,
uererfluflesr  Glau  Lommyd
&606]  LomeuL LD,
@
Gobichettipalayam:

Mohankumar, V.

A. Kalaiselvi

K. Dhivya
Prakasam, R.

L. Marshel Pradeep
Coimbatore:

D. Shobhana

R. Valliammal
Sumathi, V.

S. Rangasamy
Rubha, H.

J. Priya

Revathi, D.

llakkiya, A.

R. Beena

R. Pushpam
Charles Finny Abraham

udley /
SIS

6T600T,

(©)

297839

215534
252329
203523
176787

237720
114487
259932
237615
248615
222367
236586
265563
159339
147885
3084065

Inspector of Matriculation School

Coimbatore:
Kavitha, S.
Mithun, S.

Salem:

R. Mohanraj

C. Priyadharshini
A. Jayanthi
Tindivanam:

K. Mahalakshmi
M. Vijayakumar

S. Bhagyalakshmi
S. Magesh
Manimala, R.

C. Maria Arockia Dass

Subashchandar, K.

2044108
2081811

308867
246340
213548

373621
1775786
490856
548824
1643034
293516
492514

LOM&LD
LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2010

March 2001
March 2005
March 2000
April 1997

March 2004
March 1988
March 2007
May 2007
March 2007
April 2002
April 2007
March 2008
April 1993
April 1994
March 2015

March 2014
March 2014

March 2006
June 2001
April 1992

March 1999
April 2012
April 2004
March 2007
March 2011
April 1991
March 2005

Gaiielsar
&lsiyLo.

®)

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC
SS.LC

Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(®)

156,676t 025089/193(3)/2016
18-06-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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LomswoTeur fiomewore] G, udley /
vererfluflssr Gl wmmd SIS
606l Lomeu”L LD, 6T600T.

2 ©)

Tindivanam:—Cont.

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48
49

Elumalai, K. 488182
M. Sambathkumar 630060
376852
Premkumar, V. 611816
373022
V. Boominathan 275644

Anandha Priya Devi, K. 732823

Kalavathi, S. 489533
Kallakurichi:

P. Arulmurugan 614007
Erode:

N. Manojkumar 234216
Ariyalur:

K. Rathika 4550218
K. Arumugam 343522

LOMT&LD
LommjLD
U(IBLLD.

4

March 2003

October 1999
March 1999
March 2010
July 2010
April 1990
April 2004

March 2003
March 2009
May 2000

March 2010
March 2009

GCaiaflsir

&lsiyLo.

®)

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC

SS.LC
SS.LC

Blpd CTEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

©)

156,676t 025089/193(3)/2016
18-06-2016.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

3|(PSauc6dl,

Glawwsvrent,

bl vetaflg  GCSajssT @ epLon  mmin

Blewswer  @lus@mi  (Lewfliumer),
IS Careser Qludssia,
Glgsitsmer—600  006.
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